
Phone Email Service Area

Architect
Peter David Gilbert (510) 969-7295 pdgarchitect@comcast.net East Bay

Attorney - Real Estate Guidance
Adrienne R Kelly - Collections 800 575 1770 adrienne.kelly@kts-law.com East Bay
Brian Ripley - Contracts 510 596 1745 Brian@brianaripley.com East Bay

Attorney - Trust and Wills
David Hornsby (925) 938-4519 david@davidthornsby.com East Bay

Cabinets - Custom
Nick Gierok (925) 354-9460 nick@ngcarpentry.net East Bay
Kevin 925 372 0800 www.oldeworldcabinets.com East Bay

Carpets
National Flooring and Supply (Brenda) 925 634 4111 andrea@nfsbrentwood.com Brentwood

Carpet Repair
Ron's Carpet Detail 510 685 0641 ronscarpetdetail@comcast.net East Bay

Cement Work
Rudy Salinas (925) 237-7561 cfejerang@gmail.com Brentwood

Counter Tops - Fabricated
Rann Valdez (925) 969-1420 rannvaldezstone@gmail.com East Bay

Drywall Work
Jesus Araujo (925) 457-7419 text to contact East Bay

Electric Gates
George Olmos 925 671 2565 gosecurities@hotmail.com Eat Bay

Electrician
Arthur Asuncion (925) 285-5779 aalightingelectric@gmail.com East Bay
Chris Bennet 925 299 3318 chris@bennettelectric.org East Bay

Escrow/Title Companies
Maria Romeo - ORTC 925 363 2228 mromeo@ortc.com East Bay
Melinda Parra - CTT 925 820 5700 Melinda.Parra@ctt.com East Bay
Diana Esias - Fidelity (510) 816-3044 Diana.Esias@fnf.com East Bay

Category

Preferred Service Providers 
On Demand Realty gets no compensation from these providers.  

It is your responsibility to verify their license, insurance and quality of work.
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Fencing
Lucio Palacio (209) 603-1755 call to contact Brentwood
Frank Martin - Delta Fence (925) 634-5990 frank@deltafence.com East Bay

Fireplace / Chimney Cleaning
Rusty McAuley 925 200 1263 poggiclean@gmail.com East Bay

Fireplace Inserts
Mike Gorrono - CAPO (408) 561-5286 mgorrono@capofireside.com East Bay

Furnance Duct Cleaning
Rusty McAuley 925 200 1263 poggiclean@gmail.com East Bay

Garage Doors
Norcal Overhead Doors 925 240 5141 bill@norcaloverhead.com East Bay
Contra Costa Overhead Doors 925 237 1942 Call to contact East Bay

Gardner
Peter's Garden Service 925 765 4501 pedrodom68@icloud.com Brentwood

General Contractor
Joe Lindsey - White Rhino 925 565 2830 whiterhinoconst@gmail.com East Bay

Glass Shops
Deanna Connor Brentwood Glass (925) 634-9029 bwg94513@gmail.com Brentwood
David Mills 510 385 0078 text to contact East Bay

Handyman
Rodney (925) 550-8452 call to contact Brentwood

Hardwood Floors
Martin Navichoque (510) 815-0641 m5nav@yahoo.com East Bay

Hauling Services (trash removal)
Eric - Airix Hauling (925) 202-3921 sfbayareajunk@gmail.com East Bay

Home Alarm/Security Systems
SimpliSafe 888 910 1458 https://simplisafe.com/ National

Home Inspection Services
Clayton Home Inspection (925) 672-9405 chisinspector@hotmail.com East Bay
Homeguard 855 331 1900 customerservice@homeguard.com East Bay
Sentinel Inspection (925) 298-2924 brianhandy925@gmail.com East Bay
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Home Warranty Companies
Old Republic Home Protection 800 972 5985 AmandaS@orhp.com East Bay

HVAC
Josh Arellano - Jim's Air (925) 584-2634 jimsair@yahoo.com East Bay
Robert Plummer - Plummers 925 778 7788 plummershvac@comcast.net East Bay
Patrick - Sexton HVAC 925 783 0987 call to contact East Bay

Masonry Services
Fernando Solis - Solis Masonry (925) 285-5301 solismasonry@gmail.com East Bay

Mortgage Lender - Mobile Homes
Rory Manning (760) 593-4200 roryman@mhloans.com California
Christy Snow (530) 223-6297 christy@firstpacificloans.com California

Mortgage Lender - Residential
Kahilla Nilsson - Walnut Creek Funding (925) 274-0240 kahila@walnutcreekfunding.com California
Joe Noon - Noon Financial (925) 683-4460 joe@noonfinancial.com California
Guy Schwartz - Fairlawn (925) 718-3286 guy.schwartz@fairwaymc.com California

Organizing - Packing
Sharon Pearlstein 510 414 5904 sharon@queenbeepacking.com
Tammy Jo Borosky

Painters
Dennis Pedersen (925) 813-0701 PedersenPainting04@yahoo.com Brentwood
Zach Keas (925) 550-0990 z.n.keas@sbcglobal.net East Bay

Pest Inspection
GNG Termite (925) 688-0510 pam@gngtermite.com Concord, Brentwood
Brothers Inspection (925) 724-9433 bros.jtanner@gmail.com East Bay
Homeguard East Bay
Greater Bay Area Pest Inspection (800) 640-8527 patrick@gbapest.com East Bay
Cogley Property Inspections (510) 295-8021 CogleyInspections.com West East Bay

Plumbing
Jeff Clinkenbread (925) 470-0142 jeff@indemandplumbing.com East Bay
Dave Titus (925) 229-5683 titusde@sbcglobal.net East Bay
Mark English (925) 283-6269 lamorindaplumbing@yahoo.com Lamorinda
Hurst Plumbing 925 240 7790 call to contact Brentwood

Real Estate Broker
Bob Lowry - On Demand Realty 925 709 4801 Bob@OnDemandRealty.net California

Sheet1 3 of 4 1/11/2023



Phone Email Service AreaCategory

Preferred Service Providers 
On Demand Realty gets no compensation from these providers.  

It is your responsibility to verify their license, insurance and quality of work.

Roofing
Steve Hubbard - Qualty Roofing (925) 935-1380 rich@qualityroofingcompany.net EastBay

Tile Installation (bathrooms, kitchens, etc)
Randy Madison (925) 917-1101 randy.madison@comcast.com East Bay

Vector Control (Rats/Mice/Bees/Mosquitoes)
Heidi Budge 925 771 6126 hbudge@contracostamosquito.com Contra Costa Cty

Window Cleaning
Francisco Gonzalez 925 698 7625 1nike3@gmail.com East Bay
Rusty McAuley 925 200 1263 poggiclean@gmail.com East Bay

Water Filtration
Delta Pure 925 624 6658 call to contact Brentwood

Utilities - Electric
PG&E (Electric and Gas) 800 743 5000 customer.service@pge.com Northern CA

Utilities - Water
Antioch Water 925 779 7060 customer-service@ci.antioch.ca.us Antioch
Brentwood Water Department 925 516 5415 dept.finance@ci.brentwood.ca.us Brentwood

Contra Costa Water District
925 688 8000

jfreschi@ccwater.com
Central/Eastern Contra 
Costa County

Diablo Water District (925) 625-3798 customers@diablowater.org Oakley
Discovery Bay Water Distrct 925 634 1131 staff@oal.ca.gov Discovery Bay
Dublin San Ramon Service District 925 828 0515 contact@dsrsd.com Dublin/San Ramon
East Bay MUD (Water) (866) 403-2683 customerservice@ebmud.com West Contra Costa
Martinez Water District 925 372 3575 pvince@cityofmartinez.org Martinez
Pittsburg 925 252 4940 dcardona@ci.pittsburg.ca.us Pittsburg

Newspapers - Contra Costa

East Bay Times 800 598 4637 https://www.eastbaytimes.com/ 
Contra Costa /Alameda 
counties

Contra Costa Herald 925 281 3300 http://contracostaherald.com/contact/ Contra Costa County

The Press 925 634 1441 www.thepress.net
Brentwood /Antioch 

/Oakley /Discovery Bay
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